
   OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER              Kolkata 

      DIV-III, GRWW,W&S SECTOR, KMDA          Metropolitan 
                  BIDHANGARH, KOLKATA – 700 066           Development 

             Authority 

 

Memo No.EE/D-III/1T-01/2001/55                Date:25.06.2024 

 

Abridged Notice Inviting Tender No : 12/EE/D-III/W&S/KMDA of 2024-2025, Dated: 25.06.2024 

 
Executive Engineer, Division-III, GRWW, W&S Sector, KMDA invites sealed tender in KMDA Form No 1from 

reliable, resourceful, bonafide and experienced Firms/Individual contractor who have successfully completed similar 

nature of works is eligible for the under mentioned works at least 40% (forty percent) of the estimated value in a single 

contract within last 5(five) years from the date of issue of this NIT or credentials of  2(two) similar nature of completed 

work, each of the minimum value of 30% of the estimated amount put totender during last 5(five)years, Or, credentials 

of one single running work of similar nature which has been completed to the extent of 80% or more and value of which 

is not less than the desired value in Government 

/GovernmentUndertaking/AutonomousBodies/StatutoryBodiesandlocalBodiesetc. 

 

Sl

No 

NameoftheWork Estimated 

Amount 

Earnest 

Money @ 

2% 

Timeof 

Completion 

Cost of 

Tender 

Documents 

Cost of 

Formal 

Agreements 

1. Repair & Renovation of 

Assistant Engineer's Room at 

the office of the Executive 

Engineer, GRWW of W&S 

Sector, KMDA. (Project 

Code: O&M-131) 

 

 

Rs.95,622.00 

 

 

Rs.1,913.00 

 

10 (Ten) 

Days 

 

Rs.350.00 

(Rupees 

three 

hundred 

fifty) only 

 

Rs.200.00 

(RupeesTwo

hundred)only 

 

Last date and Time of Receiving of Application:-28.06.2024 (Upto15.00hrs.) 

Last Date of Bid Submission:-10.07.2024 (Upto 16.00hrs.) 

 

 

Executive Engineer 

Div-III, GRWW, W&S, KMDA 

 

Memo No.EE/D-III/1T-01/2001/55                Date:25.06.2024 

 

Copy forwarded for information to: 

(1)The Chief Engineer in Charge, W&S Sector, KMDA. 

(2)The Deputy Secretary, Public Relation Cell, KMDA along with 4(Four) copies of this NIT for display in     

     KMDA Web Site. 

(3)The Director of Finance, KMDA. 

(4)The Superintending Engineer, GRWW Circle, W&S Sector, KMDA. 

(5)The A.C.F.A., W&S Sector, KMDA. 

(6) The Notice Board, Division-III, W&S Sector, KMDA. 

 

 

Executive Engineer 

Div-III, GRWW, W&S, KMDA 


